Ruby
Tuesday

Ruby Tuesdays Restaurant Yenu

https://menulist.menu
252 Micah Way Scottsboro, AL 35769-4149, United States
(+1)2565742619 - http://lwww.rubytuesday.com

The Card of Ruby Tuesdays Restaurant from Scottsboro contains about 154 different menus and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $27.3. In case you're hungry some fiery South American cuisine, you're
in the right place: delicious menus, prepared with fish, seafood, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are
on the menu, Naturally, you should also taste the tasty burgers, accompanied by sides like fries, salads, or
wedges served. In addition, they provide you flavorful seafood meals, this sports bar is a favourite among the
visitors, who enjoy not only the fantastic food and drinks, but also the opportunity to watch the latest games or
races on the big screen.
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Ruby Tuesdays Restaurant Menu

Pasta

CAJUN CHICKEN PASTA

$14.0

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

CHEESEBURGER

Burgers

AWESOME BURGER

Seafood

COCONUT SHRIMP PLATTER

Sweels

KID'S SUNDAE

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Side Orders

FRESH GRILLED ZUCCHINI

Fish

GRILLED SALMON

éniradas

QUESADILLA

Drinks
COKE CLASSIC
Burrito Bowl

CHICKEN BURRITO BOWL

$6.0

$14.0

$16.5

$3.5

$3.0

$10.0

$17.5

$6.0

$2.5

$10.0

Soft drinkis

DIET COKE

Soup

BROCCOLI CHEESE SOUP

Paste

PARMESAN SHRIMP PASTA
Burrito Bowls
STEAK BURRITO BOWL
Yain

BLACKENED CHICKEN
QUESADILLA

Mevican Specialili

CHICKEN QUESADILLA

Soft Drinks

BARQ'S ROOT BEER

Trench Tries

TATER TOTS

Nudelaufidiufe

CHICKEN CARBONARA

flsia-Sushi-Menii

CRISPY SHRIMP

Entrees

CRISPY SHRIMP PLATTER

$2.5

$5.0

$19.4

$12.0

$15.0

$11.0

$2.5

$3.0

$15.0

$6.0

$16.5
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Peste si fructe de mare

NEW ORLEANS SEAFOOD $20.0
Hot

ROASTED CORN $3.0

fippetizer Trom itchen

COCONUT SHRIMP APPETIZER $12.5

Mac N Cheese

MAC 'N CHEESE $6.0
[}

Sodas & Juices

GOLD PEAK TEA SWEET $5.0

t's Fajita Time!

FIESTA FAJITAS

Starches

RICE PILAF $3.0

Hoagies

MEATBALL HOAGIE $11.0
BLACKENED TILAPIA $14.0

11 la Carte Salads, Soups &
Sides

MAC ‘N CHEESE $5.0

lecarni

T-BONE STEAK $26.0
Shack Snacks

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP $12.0
fippetizers & Salad Bar
ROASTED VEGETABLE SOUP $5.0
House &ntrées

POT ROAST $19.0
In The Club

BACON CLUB $10.0

NEW! Big, Better, Bolder
Ravors!

BONELESS WINGS APPETIZER $12.0

Young ddults

CRISPY CHICKEN TENDERS $7.2

Garden Tresh Salads &
Combinations - Make 7t a
Combo

GARDEN BAR BOWL OF SOUP $14.0

Garden Bar &amp; Tresh
Salads

CRISPY CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD $13.0
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These types of dishes are
being served

SALAD

Vegelarian dishes

STEAMED BROCCOLI $3.0
CARROT CAKE $7.5
LOADED BAKED POTATO $5.0
BAKED POTATO $3.0
Tids Menii

MARINARA PASTA $6.0
BUTTERY PASTA $6.0

Garden Bar & Tresh Salads

HONEY-GLAZED SALMON BOWL  $17.5

GARDEN BAR $12.5
Sandwiches

CHICKEN PARMESAN $20.0
BACON CHEESEBURGER* $12.5

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH $11.0

LOADED CHEESE
= FRIES

LOADED FRIES $5.0
LOADED TATER TOTS $5.0

$11.0

Dishes are prepared with

MILK $2.5

e
C__J:"____'*! ZUCCHINI

TILAPIA

Uncategorized

CHICKEN BROCCOLI PASTA $18.7
PHILLY CHEESESTEAK HOAGIE $14.0
TRIPLE PLAY $22.0

Salads

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR

SALAD $13.0
COLESLAW $3.0
SALAD BAR $6.0
GARDEN SALAD $10.0
Non alcoholic drinks

RED BULL $2.8
COKE ZERO $2.5
SPRITE $2.5
BOTTLED WATER $1.5

fippetizers
BBQ CHICKEN STREET NACHOS  $14.0

RUBY'S SIGNATURE SAMPLER $14.0
CHEDDAR CHEESE QUESO CHIPS $7.5

CHICKEN WING BAR $66.0
NEW YORK CHEESECAKE $9.4
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE $9.4
SKILLET ]

LEMON CREAM CAKE $7.5
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CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE $7.5
Beverages

SWEET ICED TEA $2.5
UNSWEET ICED TEA $2.5
MR. PIBB $2.5
MINUTE MAID LEMONADE $2.5
Side dishes

ONION RINGS $9.0
GRILLED ZUCCHINI $3.0
MASHED POTATOES $3.0
SWEET POTATO FRIES $5.0
ROASTED BABY BELLAS $5.0

Popular Ttems

HICKORY BOURBON SALMON $22.5
FULL-RACK BABY-BACK RIBS $21.0
HALF-RACK BABY-BACK RIBS $16.5

CRISPY CHICKEN MAC ‘N CHEESE $15.5
RUBY'S CHEESEBURGER*

Burgers & Sandwiches

ULTIMATE CRISPY CHICKEN

SANDWICH $12.5
TUESDAY SPECIAL GRILLED 65
CHICKEN SANDWICH '
TUESDAY SPECIAL CRISPY 65
CHICKEN SANDWICH '
TUESDAY SPECIAL BLACKENED ¢
FISH SANDWICH '
JALAPENO BACON QUESO 513.0
BURGER* .
SMOKEHOUSE CHEESEBURGER* $13.0

fRiibs & Steaks
STEAK TACODILLA
@ RIBS CRISPY SHRIMP
@ 80Z TOP SIRLOIN
12 OZ RIB EYE*

6 OZ RIB EYE*
60Z TOP SIRLOIN

Chicken

HICKORY BOURBON CHICKEN
CHICKEN TACODILLA
CHICKEN WINGS

ASIAGO BACON CHICKEN
GRILLED CHICKEN

HAND-BREADED BUTTERMILK
CHICKEN TENDERS

CHICKEN WING PLATTER

Family Bundle Meals
BABY-BACK RIB
¢= FAMILY DINNER

BUTTERMILK CHICKEN
TENDER FAMILY
DINNER

BURGER FAMILY DINNER

GRILLED CHICKEN FAMILY
DINNER

HAM PEA PASTA SALAD
PHILLIPSBURG BROCCOLI SALAD
GOLD PEAK TEA UNSWEET

New & Teatured

RUBY'S TEX MEX SAMPLER

STUFFED RIB EYE QUESADILLA
APPETIZER

$12.0
$21.0

$17.5

$21.5
$9.0
$15.0
$19.0
$6.0

$6.0

$39.3

$40.0

$27.0

$30.0
$25.0

$10.0
$10.0
$5.0

$14.0

$13.0
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BLACKENED CHICKEN

QUESADILLA $11.0

APPETIZER

LOADED QUESO CON $8.5

CARNE CHIPS ’
STUFFED RIB EYE QUESADILLA $16.0
RIB EYE* AND RIBS $23.0

NEW YORK CENTER-CUT STRIP $23.0

DECONSTRUCTED KABOBS $14.0
MEATY BAKED PENNE $14.0
Ruby s Pantry

2% WHITE MILK GALLON $7.0
1 WHITE MILK 7 OZ. $1.3
1% CHOCOLATE MILK 7 OZ $1.3

OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRY JUICE
320z

SLICED AMERICAN CHEESE5LB  $20.0
SLICED CHEDDAR CHEESE 1.5LB $10.0

$3.0

WHIPPED BUTTER 3 LB $14.0

USDA CHOICE BURGERS 70Z. 36

SIRLOIN STEAKS 6 OZ 84CT
BRIOCHE BURGER BUN 12 CT
FLOUR TORTILLAS 6 24 CT
FLOUR TORTILLAS 1112 CT
MASHED POTATOES 5 LB.
BOTTLED WATER 16.9 OZ.

AWESOME BURGER CASE (40
CT)

60Z CHICKEN BREAST 40 LB
CASE

HICKORY BOURBON BBQ GAL
TOMATO BASIL SAUCE 6#10 CAN
PASTA, PENNE 10 LB.

PASTA, ROTINI 10 LB

BABY BACK RIBS CASE 44 LB.
SALMON, 70Z CASE 10 LB
SHRIMP, P&D 51/60 CT

SHRIMP, BREADED 35/40 CT
SHRIMP, P&D TAIL ON 21/25 CT
RIB EYE, 120Z CASE (44 CT)

SIRLOIN STEAK, 80Z CASE (60
CT)

$345.0
$7.0
$3.6
$6.0
$10.2
$1.3

$111.0

$195.0

$21.8
$14.3
$28.0
$28.0
$260.0
$111.0
$126.0
$176.5
$168.0
$516.5

$318.8
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Ruby Tuesdays Restaurant

252 Micah Way Scottsboro, AL Opening Hours:

35769-4149, United States Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
Sunday 11:00-22:00
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